NALG Australia Delegates Meeting 2023

Executive Chairman		Bob Murphy		drbob.murphy@bigpond.com
Vice Chairman		Peter Crawford	peter.crawford007@gmail.com
Secretary			John Broster		jbroster@csu.edu.au
Captain			Langdon Emery	lwemery@gmail.com

ACT
John Longmire 		Johnlongmire318@gmail.com
Ken Norris			knnorris1951@gmail.com

New South Wales
Rex Langthorne*		rlangthorne@hotmail.com
Craig McHatton		craig_mchatton@hotmail.com
Bruce Richardson*		bruce@esolutions.com.au
Mike Simon			mikesimon@bigpond.com
*Unsure if attending

Northern Rivers
Neil Garrett	   		neilgarrett00@gmail.com
Barry Clark			bazzr56@gmail.com

Queensland
Peter Robson 			peterr880.pr@gmail.com
Jeff Hogan			hoganjj@bigpond.com

Riverina
Colin Holdsworth 		colinfh31@gmails.com
Carmel Butcher		crbutcher1@activ8.net.au

South Australia
Peter Crawford		peter.crawford007@gmail.com
Jenny Watson			gjcwatson@bigpond.com

Tasmania
Unsure who is attending as yet
Send link to Brian Bannister bannister45@yahoo.com.au

Victoria
	Yet to hear back from Trevor
